
TYPICAL BUS STOP AND TACTILE PAVERS WITHOUT SHELTER

Note
*  Street furniture should be placed no closer
    than1200mm from the bus information 
    board.
*  Refer to City of Perth Design and 

      Construction Notes  Book 100 drawing 
   101.04, for preferred kerb height detail.

550

300

3
0

0
 M

IN

SINGLE ROW OF 300x300mm
DIRECTIONAL TACTILE
PAVERS - DARK CHARCOAL
TO EDGE OF FOOTPATH

DOUBLE ROW OF 400x400mm
DIRECTIONAL TACTILE PAVERS
- DARK CHARCOAL, FROM
PROPERTY BOUNDARY TO THE
EDGE OF FOOTPATH (COVERING
THE WIDTH OF FOOTPATH)

Design and Construction Note

508.04
Bus Stops and Shelters

Placement and Setout of
Tactiles at Bus Stops
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